Block No.16-17, 5th Floor, Udhyog Bhavan 
Gandhinagar – 382 011 

Email: gm-finance@gujarattourism.com  

4 Proposals must remain valid for 180 days from the submission date. 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amount is Rs. 50,000/- (Fifty Thousand only) and Bid 

Processing Fees is Rs. 2,950/- (Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Rupees) in the form of 

Demand Draft in favor of “Tourism Corporation of Gujarat Limited.” payable at 

Gandhinagar 

6 Consortium and Joint Ventures with other Firm/LLPs for this assignment are NOT 
permitted. 

7 Amounts payable by TCGL to the Firm/LLP under the contract shall be subjected to local